CM246
QM370
4.00
12
1.0
0
56
.07

CERTIFICATIONS
Certification CE, FCC, UKCA, RoHS
Ordering Information
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © November 6, 2023 DFI Inc.
CH961-CM246/QM370
Model Name P/N Processor Memory VGA/DDI LVDS/eDP GbE USB 3.1 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
CH961-CM246TS-2276ME 770-CH9611-000G E-2276ME 4 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Cooler -40~85°C
CH961-QM370TS-9850HE 770-CH9611-100G i7-9850HE 4 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Cooler -40~85°C
CH961-HM370BS-9100HL 770-CH9611-200G i3-9100HL 4 SODIMM DDI eDP 1 4 8 ATX/AT Cooler 0~60°C
CH961-HM370BS-G4932E 770-CH9611-300G G4932E 4 SODIMM VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT Cooler 0~60°C
Packing List
Optional Items
1 CH961 board
1 Cooler
• Standard: 0 to 60°C (Height: 36.58mm, A71-111104-000G)
• Wide Temp: -40 to 85°C (Height: 51.98mm, A71-111104-010G)
Item Name P/N Description
COM332-B(R.B1) carrier board kit 770-CM3322-000G
Cooler (Height: 11mm)
for 0 to 60°C A71-111104-000G COM EXPRESS COOLER, AL6063-T5 125*95.2*36.58mm, Nickel Plating, 2 BALL, 12V, 1*3P/1.25mm,
L=150mm, R127010BUACR72aR, FOR CH961, AMF-368(FEVER)RoHS
Cooler (Height: 11mm)